
 

Register 1 of 3 ways! Use form below; visit www.TheReallySmartPeople.com; OR call us at 912-882-3424 

 

 

 
2025 In-Person Class & LIVE Webinar Schedule  
 

May – June 2025  
**All In-person classes will also be available as Live Webinars** 

 

__________________________________________________________________________ _______________________________________________________________ 
Name (as it appears on State Trade License)                                                          State Trade License Number(s) 
 

 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Mailing Address, city, state, zip code 
 

 
__________________________________________________________________________ _______________________________________________________________ 

Email address                              Daytime phone # (with area code)  
 

 
__________________________________  _______________________________________________  In-Person or LIVE Webinar 

Class date    Class location (city)                  Circle one 
 

                 ______ $90- 4 HR (PL, EL, CA, RB Builder)                                                 _______ $130- 6 HR (RLC Builder)                       
 

 
Payment:  Check enclosed – or - Please charge to:  Visa, MasterCard, or AmEx  Card # __________________________________________________________________ 

 
 

Expiration Date:  _________    Print name exactly as it appears on credit card:  _________________________________________________  
 

 

 

 

Send this registration form and payment to: SBTA, P.O. Box 468, St. Marys, GA 31558, or Fax to 912-882-1399 

Live Webinar    Wed   5/14/2025      4:00pm ***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY **** 

Live Webinar    Wed   5/21/2025      4:00pm ***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY **** 

Live Webinar    Sat     5/24/2025      8:30am ***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY **** 

Live Webinar    Wed   5/28/2025      4:00pm ***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY **** 

Live Webinar    Wed   6/04/2025      4:00pm ***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY **** 

Live Webinar    Sat     6/07/2025      8:30am ***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY **** 

Bainbridge        Mon    6/09/2025      4:00pm The Venue, 221 E. Troupe St 

Canton      Tue    6/10/2025      4:00pm Comfort Inn, 713 Transit Ave 

Newnan      Wed   6/11/2025      4:00pm Country Inn, 1125 Newnan Crossing Blvd 

Dalton               Thu    6/12/2025      4:00pm Best Western Plus, 715 College Dr (I-75 Ex 333) 

Blairsville          Sat     6/14/2025      8:30am Old Court House, Circle on the Square 

Athens              Mon    6/16/2025      4:00pm Springhill Suites, 220 S. Hull St 

Loganville      Tue    6/17/2025       4:00pm Anna Holbrook Building, 137 CS Floyd Rd 

Hartwell      Wed   6/18/2025       4:00pm Library – Adult Learning Center, 150 Benson St 

Cornelia      Thu    6/19/2025       4:00pm Fairfield Inn, 160 Market Corners Dr 

St. Marys       Mon    6/23/2025       4:00pm SBTA Training Center, 907 Dilworth St 

Brunswick      Tue    6/24/2025       4:00pm Hampton Inn, 128 Venture Dr (I-95 Exit 38) 

Statesboro      Wed    6/25/2025      4:00pm Home 2 Suites, 1576 Brampton Ave 

Live Webinar     Sat     6/28/2025       8:30am***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY **** 

Live Webinar     Mon    6/30/2025      4:00pm ***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY **** 


